
 

 

 

Board of Directors 

Meeting Schedule 2024-2025 
 

Executive Committee Meetings 

Tuesday, October 22 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, December 17 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, February 25 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, April 30 @ 2 pm 

Tuesday, June 17 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, August 19 @ 4 pm 

 

Board of Directors Meetings 

Tuesday, November 19 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, January 28 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, March 25 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, May 20 @ 4 pm 

Tuesday, July 8 @ 4 pm-  Cancelled 

 

Annual Meeting  

Tuesday, September 23 @ TBD 


